KLEEpump
KXD series
KLEEpump KXD is a compact,
efficient and affordable stainless
submersible pump in high quality,
which is used for waste water,
drains, fountains and ponds.

Applications
– Basement water removal
– Waste water drainage
– Water transfer
– Sump/effluent handling
– Dewatering
– Fish pond & fountain circulation
– Factory waste water handling
KLEEpump – KXD series
Model
(1 & 3 Phase)
X Passage Cable Weight
H H1 H2 L L1 [mm] H05/07RN-F M Kg
KXD-07-M-40 357 437 341 459 370 8 3G1,0 mm2 10 11,0
KXD-07-MA-40 357 437 341 459 370 8 3G1,0 mm2 10 11,5
KXD-10-M-40 407 497 391 514 425 8 3G1,0 mm2 10 14,0
KXD-10-MA-40 407 497 391 514 425 8 3G1,0 mm2 10 14,5
KXD-15-M-40 407 497 391 514 425 8 3G1,5 mm2 10 16,0
KXD-15-MA-40 407 497 391 514 425 8 3G1,5 mm2 10 16,5
KXD-07-T-40 357 - 341 - - 8 4G1,0 mm2 10 11,0
KXD-10-T-40 357 - 341 - - 8 4G1,0 mm2 10 12,0
KXD-15-T-40 407 - 391 - - 8 4G1,0 mm2 10 14,0
KXD-20-T-40 407 - 391 - - 8 4G1,5 mm2 10 16,0
Model
(1 Phase)
Phase Current FLA [A] Power Capacitor Head [m] Flow [L/min] Discharge
Ø 220-240V HP kW µf / V Rated Max Rated Max Inch
KXD-07-M-40 1 3,5-3,2 0,75 0,55 15µf/450V 8,6 10,9 100 250 1 1/2”
KXD-07-MA-40 1 3,5-3,2 0,75 0,55 15µf/450V 8,6 10,9 100 250 1 1/2”
KXD-10-M-40 1 5,5-5,0 1,0 0,75 22µf/450V 11,2 14,0 100 325 1 1/2”
KXD-10-MA-40 1 5,5-5,0 1,0 0,75 22µf/450V 11,2 14,0 100 325 1 1/2”
KXD-15-M-40 1 7,0-6,4 1,5 1,1 30µf/450V 11,9 16,1 150 375 1 1/2”
KXD-15-MA-40 1 7,0-6,4 1,5 1,1 30µf/450V 11,9 16,1 150 375 1 1/2”
Model
(3 Phase)
Phase Current FLA [A] Power Head [m] Flow [L/min] Discharge
Ø 220-240V 380-415V HP kW Rated Max Rated Max Inch
KXD-07-T-40 3 2,6-2,4 1,5-1,3 0,75 0,55 8,6 10,9 100 250 1 1/2”
KXD-10-T-40 3 4,1-3,8 2,4-2,2 1,0 0,75 11,2 14,0 100 325 1 1/2”
KXD-15-T-40 3 4,3-4,0 2,5-2,3 1,5 1,1 11,9 16,1 150 375 1 1/2”
KXD-20-T-40 3 6,6-6,0 3,8-3,5 2,0 1,5 15,3 20,6 150 420 1 1/2”
Dimensions
Technical Data
KXD series
50 Hz